2143

2611

2908

2084

3272

1607

1812

3051

2044

2391

3058

3145

3296

3456

3617

3701

1626

3289

3338

1380

1976

2530

2638

2660

2828

2856

2866

2936

2943

3104

3118

3154

3207

3259

3267

3411

3361

3486

3500

1495

DreamCatcher
Rosy

Miss Moneypenny
Hinata Hyuuga
Trixi

Calypso

Vivere est militare
Innocent Love

Rin Nohara
Khaleessi

Jumaniji

Cha Cha Cha
Eyota

| knew you were trouble
The Duke of Hastings
DJ Suki
Lollapalooza

Lilo

Fairway to Heaven
Catching Ice
Kamari Beach
Lenny

Im so Sorry

Duke

Shivers

Te Quiero

Shining Heart
Callisto

Espero

Daring Discoveries
Saverio

Tawkami

Simon

The Lion King Pumbaa
Ohen

Scar

Bonnie Bennett

All

Starlight Adventure

Ariell

Bestenliste

Solens

Nordlys

RIOX

Flakes
Lightnings
Chestnuts
Chestnuts NL
Lightnings
Flakes

Vanillas

AS Noobyfit
Palatinas BR
Nordlys

Black Rose
Honsehusets
Torhojs

Nordlys LV
Infinitys LS
Nordlys
Medeas

LS BS

Nordlys
Foxwoods
Nordlys
Jordbaergardens
La Vies
Volantis GG
Infinitys
Infinitys
Stampegardens
Diekschloots
Chestnuts
Volantis
Rainbow Rabbits
UK BR

Stald Fuglsangs
Lightnings
Above

Flaemes

La Vies

Bauer Carolin
Viebrock Lynn

Risse Stefanie
Wagner Stella
Esseling Nahne
Degen Sandra
Pfeiffer Annalena
Gabrich Hannah
Wagner Stella
Dransmann Melanie
Schoenfeld Anja
Mueller Anna-Maria
Viebrock Lynn
Mueller Anna-Maria
Risse Stefanie
Loerch Jeanette
Meyer Fabienne
Schnackenberg Lena
Gabrich Emmely
Heinle Hanna
Schnackenberg Lena
Frech Dinara

Fuchs Katrin

Meyer Madita

Meyer Madita
Schenke Vanessa
Buettner Kim
Schafmann Marie
Camagic Tamara
Esseling Nahne
Arndt-Gummels Anja
Degen Sandra
Pfeiffer Annalena
Dzik-Bendiek Sandra
Heinle Hanna

Wright Nicolas
Becker Anna-Lena
Becker Anna-Lena
Dzik-Bendiek Sandra

Kreyska Max Benjamin
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8 Punkte

7 Punkte
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Mittelschwere Klasse
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1893

1963

2824

2914

2915

2971

3060

3202

3251

3255

3261

3268

3394

3463

3464

3485

3504

3505

1751

1764

1847

2198

2385

2531

2757

2758

2848

2849

2904

3020

3076

3103

3153

3157

3288

3334

3438

3616

3696

Rapid af Flora (Blue)
Midsommar

Biene

Strawberry Hill
Sunlight

Galway Girl

Jungle Cruise
Dream of Fantacy
Girls Like You
Golden Wings

The Lion King Nala
Vanilla Perfection
London Boy
Memory Secret
Bad Boy

Pegasus Magic
Gorgeous

Brian

Shinzo

Spicky

Topsy

Dr Smolder Bravestone

River Queen

Flying Kangaroo of Flakes

Volcanic Glow
Born To Run
Cherry Ice
Top Gun

Only Angel
Mares of Diomedes
Coffee bean
Bangbuex
Metkayina
Smartie
Firnen
Brahma
Gyldenskiold
Esel

Caveira

Bestenliste

Stald Twisters
Foxwoods BB
vom Vogelsberg
Palatinas
Palatinas
Jordbeargarden s
AS Noobyfit
Stampestaldens
Honsehusets
Vanillas

Rainbow Rabbits
Bugs Bunnys HI
Black Rose
Gemstones
Gemstones
Flaemes

Black Rose Flames
Infinitys

Palatinas

Saltares NL

La Vie's

Chiras
Palatinas
Palatinas
Blackys

Stall Shooting Stars
Lightnings
Chiras

Saltares
Kuestenhoppers
Chestnuts

RIOX

UK BR

GG

Klundtes

Schoenfeld Anja

Liss Verina

Gietz Laura
Czeczor-Bauer Stefanie
Czeczor-Bauer Stefanie
Kreyska Max Benjamin
Schoenfeld Anja
Koetter Christina
Esseling Nahne

Wright Nicolas
Dzik-Bendiek Sandra
Heinle Hanna

Mueller Anna-Maria
Pfeiffer Selina

Pfeiffer Selina

Becker Anna-Lena
Fuchs Claudia

Fuchs Inka

Koch Sarah

Gummels Nicole

Koch Sarah

Pfalzgraf Hanna
Kreyska Max Benjamin
Hirvelae Elisabeth
Czeczor-Bauer Stefanie
Czeczor-Bauer Stefanie
Koch Sarah

Degen Sandra

Loerch Jeanette

Becker Anna-Lena
Allers Lynn Marie
Gummels Nicole

Degen Sandra

Fuchs Claudia
Schnackenberg Lena
Kruemmel Merle
Loerch Jeanette

Dzik Clara

Loerch Jeanette
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